

CS DJ NO. 458/20

RANJIT SINGH VS. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

22.12.2020

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through Video-Conferencing.

Present: Ld. counsel present at other side submits that he is Ram Nath and he is counsel for the plaintiff.

In view of submissions made, be put up on 13.01.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/22.12.2020