

CS DJ 458/20
RANJIT SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA (LAC)AND ORS

23.12.2021

Present: Sh. Prithvi Singh Rathore, ld. proxy counsel for
plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Proxy counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment.

Allowed. Last opportunity is granted to plaintiff to comply the
order dated 22.01.2021

Put up on 28.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.12.2021