

RANJIT SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA (LAC)AND ORS
27.03.2025

Present: Ms. Manisha Saneja, Ld. LAC for plaintiff with
plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff states that during the
course of the day, she shall be filing amendment application
along with amended plaint. She is at liberty to do so.

Put up the case for FP, on 22.05.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/27.03.2025